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To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tr.
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nents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2.

The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.
72-13-70 -
L& Association
l:i Limited Partnership

Gl Individual(s)

Cd General Partnership
m Corporation-State
C# Other

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? QYes Q No

3. Nature of conveyance:

L Merger

[ Security Agreement L} Change of Name
G Other_Change of Address

L} Assignment

Execution Date:

Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name:_The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.

Internal
Address:

Street Address:_383_Madison Avenue
Zip: 10179

City:__NY State:_NY

L} tndividual(s) citizenship

Q Association
[} General Partnership

[} Limited Partnership

& Corporation-State__Del aware

[y Other

If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a gomestic
representative designation is attached: q Yes No
{Designations must be a separate document from assigns&t)

No

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s)
76/171,590

BT 766

Additional number(s) attach

Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes
2,491,490

B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,514,080
2,497,794
2,469,286

edj Yes j No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence
concerning document should be mailed:

6.

Total number of applications and
registrations involved: ..............................

Street Address:_919_Third Avenue

Name:_ Marv B. Scott, Esqg.
1, 340 00
Internal Address:_Kramer 1 in Naftalis 7. Total fee (37 CFR3.41)................... $.1s VY
& Frankel LLP @ Enclosed
C} Authorized to be charged to deposit account
8. Deposit account number:

City:_ NY . State_ NY  Zip:_ 10022

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fregoing informati
copy of the original document.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

is true and correct and any attached copy is a true

March /4’ 2002

dary. _B. Scott, Esq.
Name of Person Slgnmg Signature - Date
Total number of pages incidding cover sheet, atlachments, and document: n
Mail\documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
04/05/2002 TDIAZL 00000032 76171590 Washington. D.C. 20231
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Application Nos.

75/441,070
75/882,145
76/139,632
76/204,090
76/237,495
76/336,240

76/161,233
76/116,251
76/165,840
76/116,017
76/116,018
76/116,595

Registration Nos.

2,444,370
2,457,039

KL3 21663511

2,432,953
2,469,151

Continuation of Item 4

75/911,474
76/116,012
75/713,530
76/332,347
76/255,321
76/116,478

2,430,675
2,490,577

76/132,755
75/686,215
75/713,531
76/330,475
76/116,016
76/272,976

2,503,856
2,469,196

76/089,887
75/847,384
76/258,676
76/132,756
76/116,015
76/193,279

1,844,417
2,530,935

76/178,074
76/116,367
75/686,216
76/330,424
76/222,661

2,469,287
2,524,167
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KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS & FRANKEL LLP
919 THIRD AVENUE
NEW YORK, N.Y. 10022 - 3852

MARY B. SCOTT 47, AVENUE HOCHE

TEL {212)715-9464 75008 PARIS
FAX (212) 715-8000
mscott@kramerlevin.com FRANCE

March 14, 2002

VIA EXPRESS MAIL NO. EV020794931US

Commissioner for Trademarks
Assignment Division

1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320
Washington, DC 20231

Re:  Recordation of Change of Address of Trademark
Registrations/Applications owned by:
The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.
383 Madison Avenue
New York, New York 10179

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of The Bear Stearns Companies Inc., we submit herewith payment of the
required filing fees (in the amount of $1,340.00) and the Recordation Form Cover Sheet to record the
Change of Address.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and filing of this document by file-stamping the enclosed
self-addressed postcard. Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely,

Mary B. Bcott

MBS/dom
Enclosures

KL3:2167008.1
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