# 2002 MAR 13 MM 17: 10

(Rev. 03/01) TRAL	04-08-2002	'ARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tru	102046875	ments or copy thereof			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.  3 - 13 - □ 2  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Change of Name	2. Name and address of receive Name: The Bear Steat Internal Address: Street Address: 383 Madicity: NY State Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delagation Other	ison Avenue  is NY Zip: 10179  aware			
Other <u>Change of Address</u> Execution Date:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Yoo No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yoo No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  76/171,590  76/161,266  Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration N ached ☑ Yes □ No	2,491,490 lo.(s) 2,514,080 2,497,794 2,469,286			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq.	Total number of applications registrations involved:				
Internal Address: Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed  Authorized to be charge				
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:				
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10022 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Mary B. Scott, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

04/05/2002 TDIAZ1 00000032 76171590

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 00 1300.00 00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0094

# **Continuation of Item 4**

# **Application Nos.**

75/441,070 75/882,145 76/139,632 76/204,090 76/237,495 76/336,240	76/161,233 76/116,251 76/165,840 76/116,017 76/116,018 76/116,595	75/911,474 76/116,012 75/713,530 76/332,347 76/255,321 76/116,478	76/132,755 75/686,215 75/713,531 76/330,475 76/116,016 76/272,976	76/089,887 75/847,384 76/258,676 76/132,756 76/116,015 76/193,279	76/178,074 76/116,367 75/686,216 76/330,424 76/222,661	
Registration Nos.						
2,444,370 2,457,039	2,432,953 2,469,151	2,430,675 2,490,577	2,503,856 2,469,196	1,844,417 2,530,935	2,469,287 2,524,167	

KL3 2166351.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0095

## KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS & FRANKEL LLP

#### 919 THIRD AVENUE

NEW YORK, N.Y. 10022 - 3852

MARY B. SCOTT TEL (212) 715-9464 FAX (212) 715-8000 mscott@kramerlevin.com

47, AVENUE HOCHE 75008 PARIS **FRANCE** 

March 14, 2002

### VIA EXPRESS MAIL NO. EV020794931US

Commissioner for Trademarks **Assignment Division** 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320 Washington, DC 20231

> Re: Recordation of Change of Address of Trademark

> > Registrations/Applications owned by: The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.

383 Madison Avenue

New York, New York 10179

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of The Bear Stearns Companies Inc., we submit herewith payment of the required filing fees (in the amount of \$1,340.00) and the Recordation Form Cover Sheet to record the Change of Address.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and filing of this document by file-stamping the enclosed self-addressed postcard. Thank you for your consideration.

Many B. Scott

MBS/dom **Enclosures** 

KL3:2167008.1

RECORDED: 03/14/2002

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0096